Tablet Mount | 4 - 10 " | Full Motion | Application: Universal

Product specifications TTMT100BK:

Application

Colour

Functionality

Material

Maximum device width

Maximum screen size compatibility
Maximum weight

Minimum device width

Minimum screen size compatibility
Number of products in package
Number of screens

Rotating angle

Screen size

Use in type car

Universal

Black

Full Motion

ABS
9.7 cm
10"
1kg
5cm
42"

1 pcs
1 Screen
360 °
10"
4"

No Vehicle

Fixation

5|4128

101286867

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

Nedis
TTMT100BK

EAN single Product 5412810286867

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton 5412810381234

Packaging Giftbox

Package contents Tablet holder
Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
1 155mm 90mm 225 mm 173 ¢
25 460 mm 245 mm 790 mm 5560 g
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